



































































































































CHAPTER V., ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS

Jpper Los Angeles River Area was established as a "Watermaster Service

' in accordence with Part 4, Division 2, of the Weter Code of the State
alifornie. Pursuent to the provisions of Section 4201 thereof, the cost
vtermaster service is paysable one~helf by the State and one-half by the
les. Thus, the parties are essisted by the State in thelr endeavor to
ribute the waters of ULARA in the most econamical way.

Judgment, on the other hand, describes the procedures for apportioning
*osts among the parties and how it should be collected. It requires thet
year, the Watermaster prepare a proposed budget covering the forthcaming
1l to June 30 fiscal yerr., Please keep in mind that watermaster service
the anmal report are on a water year basis, 1.e., October 1 through
mmber 30, The Judgment also provides that the partles' share of the

>t be borne by each party in the proportion that its "Mutual Prescriptive
;" bears to the total"Mutual Prescriptive Right" of all parties in ULARA.
rer, no party having 50 acre-feet or less of "Mutual Prescriptive Right™
L be =mssessed any charges,

Jetermaster is required to include the proposed budget in its anmal report,
18t ‘both may be reviéwed dnd approved by the Advisory Board on or about
18ry-1of each year, The proposed budget 1s subsequently mailed to the

les ag part of the anmial report on or before March 1 of each year., If

: are any objections to the proposed budget, they must be presented in

ing to the Court and to the Watermaster within 30 days (on or before

1 31) after the mailing of the anmal report. If no objections are

ived, the :‘proposed budget becomes final., All payments must be recelved,
1er-‘objections are filed or not, within 60 days {on or before May 1) a.fter
ing of the anmgl report.

Cost of Watermaster Service for 1968-6

;entative budget for the first year of watermaster service {1968-69)was
swed and approved by the Advisory Board in a meeting held on August 28,
. The tentative budget was subsequently mailed to the partles on

st 30, 1968. The tentative budget shown on Teble 10 recelved nc objec-
; and it was adopted as the final budget on September 16, 1968,

=ly7-












“TABLE 14

APPORTIONMENT OF PARTIES! SHARE CF I969~70 BUDGET

i

: Mutuaelly Prescriptive : Apportiomment

art
Party Right, in mcre-feet : to be pald

nando Basin

ank, Clty of 17,760 $ 1,770
it Lawn Memorlal Park Assoclation 1,060 106
lale, City of 16,141 1,608
reed Aireraft Corporation 310 31
ingeles, City of . . 82,3210 8,202
31le Memorial Park ¢ 2ko ok
le Kamp's Holland Dutch Bakers, Inc. 120 o 12
> Basin -
centa Valley County Weter District 1,988 _ 198
jale, City of 2,327 232
Basin
Angeles, City of 2,440 2h3
Fernando, City of 2,370 236
s, R. A, Company, Inc.* 527 23
TOTALS | 127,593 . .$ 12,715

tulation for:

le, Clty of , 18,468 $ 1,8ko
geles, City of 8l,750 $

inown as Boise Cascade Building Company

TENTATIVE BUDGET FOR 1970-71

ordence with the Judgment, the Watermaster hereby submlts & proposed

. for the fiscal year July 1, 1970 through June 30, 1971. The tentative
. submitted herewith wes revliewed and approved by the Advisory Board on

ry 2, 1970. The parties will have 30 days after the mailing of the

. report for submitting thelr objectlons to the proposed budget. If no

iions are received by March 31, 1970, the budget will became final,

ies for each party's proportionste share of the budget will be mailed on
mt April 1 and payments will be due on or before May 1, 197C. Table 15
its the 1970-71 budget as approved by the Advisory Board. Each party's

of the 1970-71 budget is shown in Table 16.

-51-


































































TagLt B=1

GHOUND wWATEH EXTRACTIUNS
1CUNT INUED b
IN ACRE=FFET

PRODUCT 10K

flizf- d 1vel : 1959 1 TOTAL
1] = F -
TI0M 3 OCI 1 WUY¥ & pEC ¢t JAN 3 FES ¢ MAR 1 APR 1 MAY 1 JUNE 3 JULY 1} AVG 1 SEP ]
VERDIIGO BASIN
T VALLEY COUNTY WaTER LLST
a £.27 %437 T+87 YaTh 4229 1137 2933  24.17 2T.bb  41.HT  &1.0% 8497 228.82
& ELTT Y 33.%] ZbeH] 245,97 12. 79 11,%31 21«76 31.9H 20.%% 36,90 39.8T7 22,51 320.1%
2 1.5% 2.21 B,33 6430 100 1.491 3.55 L 5.9 4598 3.80 697 Sl.T8
& 24475 20,37 13.90 19.48 0s00 3,24 13.06 14,83 13,63 16410 15.24 ol 156,02
7 4% k2 45.4b 34,90 30.03 2R.99 34,99 28485 4l.88 26.95 48.18 5Z.¥8 LIy T ) add, 15
1 UaSh 0.1% aul Ue0N 0eTé 0,00 2% 1) d.00 Qadd d»0 Ba00 6.97 8,89
5 S1.0% S1.43 48.69 45,24 43415 7,33 dl.6G 62,87 4T.48 LTI L 6Ba 00 46408 024,39
il 3y.53 24,00 19.1H 13.80 20.13 31.04 b0 9T hb, 48 %3.98 SE.hd #Ta1l 20.66 386,36
14 4i06 0.03 Q.29 Le8T G049 3,16 Ze07 Ju.55 10.3) beb¥ ARk 1920 165,27
[ va U 0.00 vago [P 1] UsBy 0.50 5,99 682 0.93 0.0T 062 [ ] 14,73
10 T3.l6 604D  Sludbh 43,76 44,43 63,47 BT.9% 53,77 Ta4,3]1  49.83  S0.1}  81.07 118,75
12 U000 0.0 .13 .04 000 0,04 000 V.02 .74 0.0 Jek2 000 4,39
NS Da24 Ao Th %90 2:23 D00 000 Us U0 .00 5425 9.83 B.38 Tekd AV l0
VIGK L1 T4 450 LITL] sy Se?a B.20 T.T6 8,97 13.04 16456 1Tedl 16.50 112.92
2HDBD  2B).1E Z2U.02 FuZabl 163.20 216,82 262.92 3IIf.B0 292484 384.04  IFT.05 2TE2TO 3287.36
CEx CITY OF
JI=4 1T4Q0 166,09 173,00 138.00 1D3.00 156,00 Le9,00 176200 (54,00 17369 17556 16961 190%,. 06
SCKP 116400 111.00 19,00 1320y lléaQu 135,00 12B.00 136,00 )33.00 138,72 )31.99 129,72 152043
29ULRD 219,00 292,00 270.00 217.00 291,00 277,00 31,00 ZAT.UD JUB.AL I0T.hS 299,33 3430,29
576.60 536.12 512.02 _47e.61 360.88 _S507.R2 539.92  &k9.30  STR.Bh _ &R _Job.60  _STR.09 6717, 65
bplo. QY 419y Ty 2510-g§ 90]17.12 12993.08 LeT20.4
T sifads T 4264043 #325,70 #ps;kqé |B508.7) 688,58  J0epTo.I




	20120517155142
	20120517155957

